
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 6, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8960669

8945453

8935355

8945454

8945452

8950709

8962519

8952801

8961767

8960338

8954491

8960695

8957690

8880577

8969323

8964461

8964457

8755078

8965191

Case

ALITER, YOSEPH

BEDASH, DMITRIY

BI, LICHAO

BRANDON, AMY GERALDINE

BRANDON, AMY GERALDINE

CALDERHEAD, VINCENT T

HARMANJOT SINGH, NONE

JAWHAR, DOLLY

KARUNAYAKE, LIYANGE

MASA'D, WAJDI

NAVJOT SINGH, NONE

SABHARWAL, JASNOOR SINGH

SINGH, LOVEJEET

SINGH, TEJINDER

SNYTKIN, VOLODYMYR

STEPHENS, DAVID M

STEPHENS, DAVID M

SUBHANI, KHUSRO

WELDETENSAY, YAGFET 
GEBREGZIABHER

Name

1031249-1

718159-2

928546-3

813506-2

813506-2

515821-2

1028468-1

259826-5

631711-19

1003130-2

1014799-2

1010203-2

1018919-2

1013604-1

1029799-1

676205-3

676205-3

992096-1

1022235-1

Person

MVA 122(4)

MVA 155(1)

MVA 106A(C)

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

MVA 83(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 
115(2)(B)(II)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Application

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 6, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8957816

8956404

8964878

8964877

8964999

8865995

8976184

8928524

8960701

8965221

8927324

8965148

8963536

8981413

8960599

Case

BITAR, AHMAD ABRAHAM

CHAND, AMANDEEP

FLYNN, KADEN LIAM

FLYNN, KADEN LIAM

FLYNN, ROWAN KENNETH

GAGAN, NONE

GYIMA, EDWARD

JOVANPREET SINGH, NONE

MARTELL, JEREMY

MEDEIROS, JOAO PAULO

MUNROE, JOHN WILLIAM

MURRAY, ANNE ELIZABETH

RYAN, ALEXANDER CLETUS

SETHI, RISHAB

VIVEAK KUMAR, NONE

Name

988247-2

1015276-2

1028801-1

1028801-1

1029045-1

1010392-1

1034455-1

998521-2

636514-11

1029437-1

343746-16

432858-7

1029940-1

1035616-1

1031545-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 201(9)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 83(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


