Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 6, 2026 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8960669	ALITER, YOSEPH	1031249-1	MVA 122(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8945453	BEDASH, DMITRIY	718159-2	MVA 155(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8935355	BI, LICHAO	928546-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Application	
8945454	BRANDON, AMY GERALDINE	813506-2	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8945452	BRANDON, AMY GERALDINE	813506-2	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8950709	CALDERHEAD, VINCENT T	515821-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8962519	HARMANJOT SINGH, NONE	1028468-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8952801	JAWHAR, DOLLY	259826-5	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8961767	KARUNAYAKE, LIYANGE	631711-19	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8960338	MASA'D, WAJDI	1003130-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8954491	NAVJOT SINGH, NONE	1014799-2	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8960695	SABHARWAL, JASNOOR SINGH	1010203-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8957690	SINGH, LOVEJEET	1018919-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8880577	SINGH, TEJINDER	1013604-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8969323	SNYTKIN, VOLODYMYR	1029799-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8964461	STEPHENS, DAVID M	676205-3	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8964457	STEPHENS, DAVID M	676205-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8755078	SUBHANI, KHUSRO	992096-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8965191	WELDETENSAY, YAGFET GEBREGZIABHER	1022235-1	MVA 115(2)(B)(II)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 6, 2026 In Halifax Night Court 3

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8957816	BITAR, AHMAD ABRAHAM	988247-2	· ———	_		·	
0937010	BITAK, ANIVIAD ABKANAIVI	900241-2	MVA 106A(B)		06.00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8956404	CHAND, AMANDEEP	1015276-2	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8964878	FLYNN, KADEN LIAM	1028801-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8964877	FLYNN, KADEN LIAM	1028801-1	MVA 201(9)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8964999	FLYNN, ROWAN KENNETH	1029045-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8865995	GAGAN, NONE	1010392-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8976184	GYIMA, EDWARD	1034455-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8928524	JOVANPREET SINGH, NONE	998521-2	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8960701	MARTELL, JEREMY	636514-11	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8965221	MEDEIROS, JOAO PAULO	1029437-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927324	MUNROE, JOHN WILLIAM	343746-16	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8965148	MURRAY, ANNE ELIZABETH	432858-7	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8963536	RYAN, ALEXANDER CLETUS	1029940-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8981413	SETHI, RISHAB	1035616-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8960599	VIVEAK KUMAR, NONE	1031545-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	